
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 224.6 150.0 0

2 Ximari Mesiap Buhler High School 216.4 145.0 0

3 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 257.2 140.0 0

4 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 199.4 135.0 0

5 Emma Werner Bishop Miege 205.0 135.0 0

6 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 189.2 110.0 0

7 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 193.0 105.0 0

8 Kinzye Whitehead Fort Scott High School 214.0 90.0 0

9 Macy Ortego Piper High School 182.3 80.0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 199.4 310.0 0

2 Ximari Mesiap Buhler High School 216.4 295.0 0

3 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 224.6 285.0 0

4 Emma Werner Bishop Miege 205.0 275.0 0

5 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 257.2 255.0 0

6 Kinzye Whitehead Fort Scott High School 214.0 220.0 0

7 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 193.0 205.0 0

8 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 189.2 190.0 0

9 Macy Ortego Piper High School 182.3 165.0 0

Female PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ximari Mesiap Buhler High School 216.4 160.0 0

2 Emma Werner Bishop Miege 205.0 155.0 0

3 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 189.2 130.0 0

4 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 224.6 130.0 0

5 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 199.4 125.0 0

6 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 257.2 120.0 0

7 Kinzye Whitehead Fort Scott High School 214.0 115.0 0

8 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 193.0 105.0 0

9 Macy Ortego Piper High School 182.3 100.0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ximari Mesiap Buhler High School 216.4 600.0 10

2 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 199.4 570.0 8

3 Emma Werner Bishop Miege 205.0 565.0 6

4 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 224.6 565.0 4

5 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 257.2 515.0 2

6 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 189.2 430.0 1

7 Kinzye Whitehead Fort Scott High School 214.0 425.0 0

8 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 193.0 415.0 0

9 Macy Ortego Piper High School 182.3 345.0 0


